PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

il

05-35-207-025

60 FT
50 NORTHWOOD SUBD 1

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

11-30-66

10-1-71
6-14-72
6=14=72

11-7-72
7-23-75
3-31-78
12-13-78
1-14-86
9-22-97

8-1-99

11-12-99
6-1-00
11-5-03
2-13-04
6-2-04

COPES DEVELOPMENT CORP

REISE, RICHARD L & ELSIE M
ESPICH, SAUNDRA E

JONES, WILSON K & ROBERT E TURNER
TURNER, ROBERT E

ESPICH, SAUNDRA E

GREEN JOHN D &ARLENE

VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF

BOYD JONOTHAN L & DEBORAH L

ELM GAIL B
DOWNING MISTY D & DARRYL KING & REGINA KING

DOWNING MISTY D 2/3 INT & DOUGLAS G 1/3 int

DOWNING, MISTY D
PEYTON STANLEY R & JOSEPHINE F
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

REHAB CAPITAL I LLC
MCCORD MELISSA J

C.F. 10,30

. C.F. 8.00
C.F. 11.10

C.F.15.90
NO C.F.

NO CPos
CaFe 53.90
S.P. 53,000
SP NO FEE

NO SP

Sp 70,000

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP 83,000




